PINET

FRONT MOUNTED GRAB HANDLES 107
MM IN STEEL OR STAINLESS STEEL

19-1-3797

Handle made from galvanised steel is pregalvanised. Therefore any cut surface is
ungalvanised.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (length)
Material
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B (width)
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F (pitch)

Finish

107 mm

304 stainless steel
32 ¢

21 mm

15 mm

120 mm

deburred
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